
                         Academic Year 2017 -18 Semester Dates  

Date & Month Day Description   
05 August 2017 Saturday Boarders Return after Summer Break  

07 August 2017 Monday First day of School    

12 August 2017 Saturday  Orientation Day for All Parents  

15 August 2017 Tuesday Independence Day Holiday 

25 August 2017 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

02 September 2017 Saturday Bakrid Holiday 

29 September 2017 Friday Dussehra Break Begins Holiday 

03 October 2017 Tuesday Classes Begins after Dussehra Break  

06 & 07 October 2017 Friday & Saturday Interschool Cultural Fest  

14 October 2017 Saturday Parent – Teacher Interaction   

18 October 2017 Wednesday Diwali Break Begins Holiday 

23 October 2017 Monday Classes Begins after Diwali Break  

01 November 2017 Wednesday Rajotsava Holiday 

10 November 2017 Friday Annual Sports Day  

24 & 25 November 2017 Friday & Saturday Interschool Sports Challenge  

07 December 2017 Thursday First Semester Exam Begins for Grade 9 -12  

15 December 2017 Friday First Semester Exam Begins for Grade 6 -8  

20 December 2017 Wednesday First Semester Exam Ends  

21 December 2017 Thursday Winter Break Begins Holiday 

06 January 2018 Saturday Boarders Return after Winter Break  

08 January 2018 Monday Classes Begins after Winter Break  

12 January 2018 Friday Winter Carnival  

14 January 2018 Sunday Pongal Holiday 

20 January 2018 Saturday Middle & High School Parent – Teacher Interaction   

23 January 2018 Tuesday Excursions  for Grade 6,7,8,9,and IBDP1 (CAS)  

26 January 2018 Friday Republic Day Holiday 

03 February 2018 Saturday 
PYP Parent – Teacher Interaction 

 

13 February 2018 Tuesday 
Maha Shivaratri 

Holiday 

17 February 2018 Saturday Talent School  

12 March 2018 Monday Mock Exams Begin for Grade 10, 11 AS & 12IB and A Levels  

18 March 2018 Sunday Ugadi Holiday 

22 March 2018 Thursday Mock Exam Ends  

24 March 2018 Saturday Parent – Teacher Interaction for Grade 6 to 9 and IBDP 

Grade 11 

 

28 March 2018 Wednesday Spring Break Begins  Holiday 

02 April 2018 Monday Classes Begins after Spring Break  

07 April 2018 Saturday Parent – Teacher Interaction for Grade 10 and IBDP Grade 12 

and Cambridge AS & A 

 

27 April 2018 Friday IBDP Grade 12 Final Exams Begin  

01 May 2018 Tuesday May Day Holiday 

08 May 2018  Tuesday Cambridge Exam Starts for Grade 10, 11AS & A Level  

18 May 2018 Friday IBDP Grade 12 Exam Ends  

19 May 2018 Saturday Grade 12 Graduation   

24 May 2018 Thursday Second Semester Exam Begins for Grade 9 and Grade 11 

IBDP 

 

01 June 2018 Friday Second Semester Exam Begins for Grade 6 to Grade 8  

06 June 2018 Wednesday Second Semester Exam Ends  

07 June 2018 Thursday Last Day for Students  

08 June 2018 Friday Summer Break Begins Holiday 

14 June 2018 Thursday Cambridge Exam Ends for Grade 10, 11AS & 12A Levels  


